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(559) 843-9700

2023 Boys Golf Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL

Wednesday 2/22/23 Lemoore High School Lemoore G.C. 2:00PM Varsity

Thursday 3/2/23 Exeter High School Madera Municipal (Kerman) 2:00PM Varsity

Tuesday 3/7/23 Dinuba High School Dinuba G.C. Varsity

Thursday 3/9/23 TCC North Mini #1 TBA 2:00PM Varsity

Tuesday 2/14/23 Madera High School Madera Municipal 2:00 PM Varsity

Thursday 3/16/23 Kingsburg High School Kingsburg High School 2:00PM Varsity

Thursday 3/23/23 Hanford West High School Hanford West High School 2:00PM Varsity

Thursday 3/30/23 TCC North Mini #2 Madera Municipal (Kerman) 2:00PM Varsity

Thursday 4/13/23 Sierra Pacific High School Madera Municipal (Kerman) 2:00PM Varsity

Thursday 4/20/23 TCC North Mini #3 TBA 2:00PM Varsity

Thursday 4/27/23 Central Valley Christian High School Central Valley Christian 2:00PM Varsity

Tuesday 5/2/23 TCC League Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

Varsity Head Coach: Tony Lopez


